TATACHEM D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL MITHAPUR

(_ Holiday List 2025-26 )

::)'. Holiday Date Day No. of Days Remarks
1 RAM NAVMI 06-04-2025 Sun 0

2 MAHAVIR JAYANTI 10-04-2025 Thu 1

3 BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14-04-2025 Mon 1

4 GOOD FRIDAY 18-04-2025 Fri 1

5 PARSHURAM JAYANTI 29-04-2025 Tue 1

6 EID-UL- ADHA 07-06-2025 Sat 1 Based on Moon sight
7 MUHARRAM 06-07-2025 Sun 0

8 RAKSHABANDHAN 09-08-2025 Sat 1

9 INDEPENDENCE DAY / PATETI 15-08-2025 Fri 1

10 JANAMASHTMI 16-08-2025 Sat 1

11 GANESH CHATURTHI 27-08-2025 Wed 1

12 EID-E-MILADUNNABI 05-09-2025 Fri 1 Based on Moon sight
13 GANDHI JAYANTI/ DUSSHERA 02-10-2025 Thu 1

14 DHANTERAS 18-10-2025 Sat 1

15 NARAK CHATURDASHI 19-10-2025 Sun 0

16 DIWALI 20-10-2025 Mon 1

17 NEW YEAR (VIKRAM SAMVAT) 22-10-2025 Wed 1 Included ”.] biwali

Vacations

18 BHAI BHIJ 23-10-2025 Thu 1

19 SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL JAYANTI 31-10-2025 Fri 1

20 GURU NANAK JAYANTI 05-11-2025 Wed 1

21 CHRISTMAS 25-12-2025 Thu 1

22 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14-01-2026 Wed 1

23 REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2026 Mon 1

24 MAHASHIVRATRI 15-02-2026 Sun 0

25 SWAMI DAYANAND SARASWATI JAYANTI 23-02-2026 Mon 1

26 FOUNDERS' DAY 03-03-2026 Tue 1

27 HOLI 04-03-2026 Wed 1

28 CHETICHAND / ID-UL-FITR* 20-03-2026 Fri 1 *Based on Moon sight
29 RAMNAVMI 27-03-2026 Fri 1

30 MAHAVIR JAYANTI 31-03-2026 Tue 1

Total 26
SUMMER VACATIONS

5 Details Duration of vacations Re-opening Date No. of Days
No. From To

1 Teachers Mon, 05-05-2025 | Wed, 04-06-2025 | Thu, 05-06-2025 31

2 Students Mon, 05-05-2025 Sat, 07-06-2025 Mon, 09-06-2025 34

DIWALI VACATIONS
S. Duration of vacations
Details Re-opening Date No. of Days

No. From To

1 Students 16-10-2025 05-11-2025 Thu, 06-11-2025 21

2 Teachers 16-10-2025 03-11-2025 Tue, 04-11-2025 19

3 Admin Staff & Supporting Staff 18-10-2025 23-10-2025 Fri, 24-10-2025 6

Note : Holidays / Vacations are subject to change as per State/Central/CBSE/DAV Circulars .




